HOBART-TYPE
MIXER ACCESSORIES
Uniworld Foodservice Equipment, Inc.
6361 Chalet Drive, Commerce, CA 90040
Toll Free Phone: (888) 777-0671;  Fax: (888) 888-3185
Website: www.uniworldfoodequip.com
n These accessories are designed as
      a replacement parts for Hobart &
      compatibles
n Also, these accessories
      will not fit UPI Mixers.
n We are not associated with Hobart.
Bowl Dolly/Truck with H.D.
casters (cast aluminum).
Fits all models from 40 -
140 qts.
UBT223
Spiral Dough Hook
S/S Wire WhipFlat Beater
“J” Dough Hook
Pastry Knife
S/S Mixer Bowls
MODEL NO. CAP.
QTY/
CASE
SHIP. DIM ./ CASE
( L  x W x H )
GR. WT.
(LBS)/CS
S/S MIXER BOW L ASSY.
UM-12B 12  Qt. 3 12" x 12" x 20" 24
UM-20B 20  Qt. 3 16" x 16" x 24" 33
UM-30B 30  Qt. 2 16.5" x 16.5" x 21" 34
UM-60B 60  Qt. 2 22" x 22" x 24" 58
UM-80B 80  Qt. 2 23" x 23" x 27" 100
UM-140B 140  Qt. 1 25" x 25" x 26" 70
"B" FLAT BEATER
UM-20FB 20  Qt. 10 17" x 14" x 12 .5" 20
UM-30FB 30  Qt. 10 21" x 17.5" x 15.5" 30
UM-60FB 60  Qt. 8 25.5" x 21" x 15.5" 64
UM-80FB 80  Qt. 8 31" x 25" x 12" 64
UM-140FB 140  Qt. 4 25" x 17" x 12" 56
S/S "D" W IRE W HIP
UM-20W W 20  Qt. 8 32" x 14.5" x 16.5" 32
UM-30W W 30  Qt. 8 36" x 16" x 19" 40
UM-60W W 60  Qt. 6 23" x 20.5" x 22.5" 48
UM-80W W 80  Qt. 6 22" x 35" x 25" 60
UM-140W W 140  Qt. 4 24" x 25" x 26" 48
"ED" SPIRAL DOUGH HOOK
UM-20DH 20  Qt. 10 26.5" x 13.5" x 11" 20
UM-30DH 30  Qt. 10 33.5" x 17.5" x 16" 40
UM-60DH 60  Qt. 6 28.5" x 21" x 14.5" 54
UM-80DH 80  Qt. 4 24" x 14" x 12" 76
UM-140DH 140  Qt. 2 27" x 24" x 12" 44
"E" J  DOUGH HOOK
UM-20DJ 20  Qt. 10 13" x 13" x 27" 20
UM-30DJ 30  Qt. 10 16" x 17" x 15 .5" 40
UM-60DJ 60  Qt. 9 33" x 18" x 21 .5" 81
"P" PASTRY KNIFE
UM-20PK 20  Qt. 10 14" x 15.5" x 12" 30
BOW L DOLLY/TRUCK
UBT223 2 17" x 17" x 11" 66
M ODEL
NO. GAUGE
UM -12B 14
UM -20B 14
UM -30B 14
UM -60B 14
UM -80B 14
UM -140B 12
Klinger's Trading, Inc.